Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05118.R15 11/13 Page 1
05
11
8
PSD03 - PSD36C
HIGH POWERED TVS ARRAY
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

@VWM
ID
µA
TYPICAL
CAPACITANCE
@0V, 1MHz
C
pF
PSD03 A 3.3 4.0 6.5 125 500
PSD03C G 3.3 4.0 7.0 125 200
PSD05 B 5.0 6.0 9.8 10 350
PSD05C H 5.0 6.0 9.8 10 175
PSD08 C 8.0 8.5 13.4 10 250
PSD08C J 8.0 8.5 13.4 10 150
PSD12 D 12.0 13.3 19.0 1 150
PSD12C K 12.0 13.3 19.0 1 50
PSD15 E 15.0 16.7 24.0 1 100
PSD15C L 15.0 16.7 24.0 1 40
PSD18 18 18.0 20.0 29.0 1 90
PSD18C N 18.0 20.0 29.0 1 40
PSD24 F 24.0 26.7 43.0 1 88
PSD24C M 24.0 26.7 43.0 1 40
PSD36 R 36.0 40.0 60.0 1 75
PSD36C T 36.0 40.0 60.0 1 35
NOTES
1. Part numbers with an additional “C” suffix are bidirectional devices, i.e., PSD05C.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™